
USTA Sectional League Coordinators  
 
 
USTA CARIBBEAN 
CTA Office: 
787-726-8782, ext.1 
787-982-7783 (F) 
rivera@cta.usta.com   

Brenda Rivera 
USTA Caribbean 
Urb. Parque Central 
406-A Germán Moyer Street  
San Juan PR 00918 

USTA EASTERN 
914-697-2226 
914-694-2402 (F) 
bull@eastern.usta.com 
AND 

Lauren Bull 
USTA Eastern 
70 West Red Oak Lane 
White Plains NY 10604 

USTA EASTERN 
914-642-3167 
914-694-2402 (F) 
friedlaender@eastern.usta.com 

Susan Friedlaender 
USTA Eastern 
70 West Red Oak Lane 
White Plains NY 10604 

USTA FLORIDA 
407-917-8676 direct 
407-955-4583 (F) 
mclaughlin@ustaflorida.com 

Desirae McLaughlin 
USTA Florida 
12005 Performance Drive 
Orlando FL 32827 

USTA HAWAII PACIFIC 
808-585-9534  
808-585-9512(F)  
yoshinaga@hawaii.usta.com 

Sara Yoshinaga 
USTA Hawaii Pacific  
932 Ward Ave., Suite 490  
Honolulu HI  96814 

USTA INTERMOUNTAIN 
303-695-4117, ext. 51 
303-695-6518 (F) 
lozano@ita.usta.com 

Lynn Lozano  
USTA Intermountain  
9145 E. Kenyon Avenue, #201 
Denver CO  80237-1819 

USTA MID-ATLANTIC 
703-556-6120, ext 7018 
571-313-8320 (F) 
wood@mas.usta.com  

Shell Wood 
USTA Mid-Atlantic 
620 Herndon Parkway, Suite 290 
Herndon VA 20170 

USTA MIDDLE STATES 
484-324-1135 
610-935-5484 (F) 
baird@ms.usta.com 

TBD 
USTA Middle States 
1288 Valley Forge Rd, Suite 74 
P.O. Box 987 
Valley Forge PA 19482-0987 

USTA MIDWEST 
262-334-3601 
262-334-3604 (F)  
steve@midwest.usta.com 
AND 

Steve Wise 
USTA Midwest 
648 Creekwood Drive 
West Bend WI 53095 

USTA MIDWEST  
317-669-0443  
317-577-5131 (F) 
zoy@midwest.usta.com 

Zoy Brown 
USTA Midwest 
1310 E. 96th Street, Suite 100 
Indianapolis IN 46240 

  



USTA Sectional League Coordinators (continued) 
 
 
USTA MISSOURI VALLEY   
913-904-2852 direct 
913-322-4801 (F) 
astelmach@movalley.usta.com  
 

Alyssa Stelmach 
USTA Missouri Valley 
4121 83rd Street, Suite 108 
Prairie Village KS 66208 

USTA NEW ENGLAND 
508-366-3450, ext. 29 
508-366-5805 (F)  
anastos@newengland.usta.com 

Heather Anastos 
USTA New England 
110 Turnpike Road 
Westborough MA 01581 

USTA NORTHERN 
952-358-3286  
508-366-5805 (F)    
lundberg@northern.usta.com   

Nancy Lundberg 
USTA Northern 
1001 West 98th Street, Suite 101 
Bloomington MN  55431   

USTA NORTHERN CALIFORNIA 
510-748-7318  
510-748-7377 (F) 
payne@noral.usta.com 

Shelby Payne 
USTA Northern California 
1920 N. Loop Rd. 
Alameda CA 94502 

USTA PACIFIC NORTHWEST 
503-718-3329  
503-520-0133 (F) 
ahutchinson@pnw.usta.com 
AND 

Adam Hutchinson 
USTA Pacific Northwest 
9746 SW Nimbus Avenue 
Beaverton OR 97008 

USTA PACIFIC NORTHWEST 
503-718-3338  
503-520-0133 (F) 
acorvino@pnw.usta.com 

Alyssa Corvino 
USTA Pacific Northwest 
9746 SW Nimbus Avenue 
Beaverton OR 97008 

USTA SOUTHERN 
770-368-8200, ext. 103 
770-368-9091 (F) 
walling@sta.usta.com  

Chris Walling 
USTA Southern 
5685 Spalding Drive 
Peachtree Corners GA  30092 

USTA SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 
310-208-3838, ext. 223 
310-825-7691 (F) 
alio@scta.usta.com 
 

Ali Ordoñez 
USTA Southern California 
P.O. Box 240015 
420 Charles E. Young Drive West 
Los Angeles CA  90024 

USTA SOUTHWEST 
480-289-2351, ext. 102 
480-289-2701 (F) 
therrien@southwest.usta.com 

Lori Therrien 
USTA Southwest 
7010 E. Acoma Drive, Suite 201 
Scottsdale AZ 85254 

USTA TEXAS  
512-443-1334 ext 233 
512-443-4748 (F) 
booth@texas.usta.com 

Andrea Booth 
USTA Texas 
8105 Exchange Drive 
Austin TX 78754 

  
 
 


